ISLE ASSOCIATION MEMBERS - 2021

ISLE ASSO MEMBER N|COUNTRY E OF REGISTRAT] TYPE INSTITUTION NAME OF WORK INSTIUTION POSITION EMAIL WEBSITE GEOGRAHICAL ZONE
1 |Jad Najjar Belgium INSTITUTIONAL COMPANY Eummena, Leuven, Belgium Director jnajjar@eummena.org https://eummena.org/ Western Europe
2 [Vesna Mrdalj Bosnia and Herzegov|  INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL University O.f Banja Luka, Br_anka Popovica M41, 78 000 Banja Associate Professor-Agril vesna.mrdalj@agro.unibl.org https://www.unibl.org/en Western Balkans
Luka. Bosnia and Herzegovina
3 [Nidal Shaban BULGARIA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL Former Professor of Horticulture, UNIVERSITY OF FORESTRYProfessor nidalshaban@abv.bg http:/iwww.Itu.bg Western Balkans
4 (Eman Kadhum BULGARIA INSTITUTIONAL | RESEARCH INSTITUTE [Academy of Agriculture, Sofia Researcher nidalshaban@abv.bg http:/imww.Itu.bg Western Balkans
5 [Vladislav Todorov BULGARIA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL UNIVERSITY OF FORESTRY, Str. Klimentnohridski, 10, Sofia | Professor nidalshaban@abv.bg http:/iwww.Itu.bg Western Balkans
6 [Sonya Damyanova BULGARIA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL UNIVERSITY OF FORESTRY, Str. Klimentnohridski, 10, Sofia | Professor nidalshaban@abv.bg http:/imww.Itu.bg Western Balkans
7 |Rossitza llieva BULGARIA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL UNIVERSITY OF FORESTRY, Str. Klimentnohridski, 10, Sofia | Professor nidalshaban@abv.bg http:/iwww.Itu.bg Western Balkans
8 [Milena Yordanova BULGARIA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL UNIVERSITY OF FORESTRY, Str. Klimentnohridski, 10, Sofia [PhD Student nidalshaban@abv.bg http:/imww.Itu.bg Western Balkans
9 [Corinne Stewart FRANCE INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL EUri21 - International Relations Freelance Consultant corinne.stewart@free.fr Western Europe
10(Isabelle Lacourt FRANCE INSTITUTIONAL COMPANY Lich’N - compostable tableware Director i.lacourt@lichn.fr https://lichn.fr/ Western Europe
11|Jean-Pierre Lemiére FRANCE INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL AGROSUP DIJON, 26 Bld Dr Petitjean, 21000 Dijon Assoc. Professor in Appli|jp.lemiere@agrosupdijon.fr |www.agrosupdijon.fr Western Europe
12 [Maurizio Mariani France External expert |COMPANY / ASSOCIATION Marilac / Eating City, Maricieux, France Director m.mariani@eatingcity.org | https://www.eatingcity.org/ Western Europe
13[Nino Sachaleli GEORGIA INSTITUTIONAL INSTITUTIONAL Tranfiber-Service, #2 Disevi str. 0103/0144 Quality Manager sachalelinino@yahoo.com Eastern Europe
14|Nikos Palavitsinis Greece External expert COMPANY Eummena Metadata & e-learning ex|palavitsinis@eummena.org |https://feummena.org/ Western Europe
15|Sean Gaule Ireland External expert ASSOCIATION CEDIA - European Confederation of Agronomists President seangaule@gmail.com http://cedia.eu/ Western Europe
16 |Emilio Chiodo ITALY INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL UNIVERSITY OF TERAMO, Via Lerici, 1 - 64023 Mosciano SaifResearcher in Agriculturajechiodo@unite.it www.unite.it Western Europe
17|Enrica Pessione ITALY INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL University of Turin Assaciale Professor, |0 secsione@unito.it | hitps:/iwww.biochemistry-scienze.]  Western Europe
Laboratory of Microbial
18| Noureddin Driouech Italy INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL CIHEAM Bari Alumni Network-FTN Coordinator driouech@iamb.it http://mww.iamb.it Western Europe
19(Paola Pittia Italy External expert HEI University of Teramo, Italy / ISEKI FOOD Association Vice-Rector of Internatior| ppittia@unite.it www.unite.it / https://www.iseki-foo( Western Europe
20|Luis M Navas SPAIN INSTITUTIONAL HEI UNIVERSITY OF VALLADOLID, Campus Universitario de |5 oo pepartment of Imnavas@iaf.uva.es hitp:/iwww.uva.eslexport/sitesiuvall  Western Europe
Palencia. Avenida Madrid, 50
VAN MNTALL LARCNOSTCIN UNIVEROSIT T UF AFFLICU
21|Jannie Van Der Luit THE NETHERLANDY| INSTITUTIONAL HEI SCIENCES, P.O BOX 1528 Lecturer in International {jannie.vanderluit@wur.nl www.vanhall-larenstein.nl Western Europe
22(Jane Eastham UK INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL HARPER ADAMS UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, Newport, TF108NI Senior Lecturer Sustainal|jeastham@harper-adams.acjwww.harper-adams.ac.uk Western Europe
23|Peter Mills UK INSTITUTIONAL HEI HARPER ADAMS UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, Newport, TF108NIl Deputy Vice-Chancellor |pmills@harper-adams.ac.uk|www.harper-adams.ac.uk Western Europe
24 |Leticia Chico-Santamarta| UK INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL HARPER ADAMS UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, Newport, TF108N|[Postdoctoral Researcher|lchico-santamarta@harper-a www.harper-adams.ac.uk Western Europe
25(Ludmila Stepura UKRAINE INSTITUTIONAL HEI BILA TSERKVA STATE AGRARIAN UNIVERISTY, Bila Tserky| International Programs C{ludmila.stepura@gmail.com |www.btsau.kiev.ua/ Eastern Europe
26|David Lamie USA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL CLEMSON UNIVERSITY, 900 Clemson Road, 29229 Columbig Associate Professor, Schldlamie@clemson.edu www.clemson.edu North America
27|Lisa Chase USA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL STIVETSI O VETTTIONE EATETISION, VETTIUI TOUNSITRESEAretl T ey tensjion Lisa.Chase@uvm.edu www.uvm.edu/tourismresearch North America
28|Lori Dickes USA INSTITUTIONAL HEI CLEMS,ON UNIVERSITY‘ 900 Clemson Road, 29229 Associate Chair and Prog|lorid@g.clemson.edu www.clemson.edu North America
Columbia, South Carolina
29| Aby Seéne-Harper USA INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL CLEMSON UNIVERSITY, 900 Clemson Road, 29229 Assistant Professor - |, & clemson.edu www.clemson.edu West Africa
Columbia, South Carolina Parks and Conservation
30| Tim Woods USA External expert HEI University of Kentucky - Agricultural Economics Extension Professor Agrilltim.woods@uky.edu http://www.ca.uky.edu/ North America
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